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PART NUMBER A ALIGNMENT -, (mm) L2 %0.25 (mm)
FIBER L
FD805020405 405nm C405 5.55 17.30
FD805020532 532nm 460HP 5.71 17.46 m M u L u — B
FD805020633 633nm SM600 5.77 17.52
FD805020780 780nm 780HP 5.83 17.58 DO NOT SCALE DRAWING. I' GH Optics (Jiangsu) Co., Ltd.
FD805021064 1064 www.ghoptics.cn
nm HI 1060 5.89 17.64 DRAWING
srosection. {0 GHOPTICS
FD805021310 1310nm SMF-28e 5.94 17.69 TE
NAME DATE TILE:
FD805021550 1550nm _ SMF-28e >-98 17.73 Connectorized Collimators with FC/PC A
DRAWN DWG NO.
CHK'D FD805021064
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